wﬁ; : VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

3\ Yo [Approved by AICTE & PCI, New Qelhi & affiliated to Kakatiya University , Warangal, T.5)
e Romnagoar Dist. Hanumakonda- 506001, (T.5)
2020-21
Number of it
Type of Scheme students benefited (in INR)
by Scholarships
Government
All India council for technical education (NSP) - l 30000
Pragathi Scholarship Scheme for Girls
Central Scheme -Department of higher education 9 270000
(NSP) - Central sector scheme
Central Scheme- Ministry of minority affairs 5 150000
(NSP) - Merit Cum Means Scholarship
TS EBC Post matric scholarship social welfare
department - EBC Government scheme = b
TS Mlnorl_ty Spholarshlp welfare department - 29 2266750
Minority Government scheme
TS Post matric scholarship social welfare
department - BC Government scheme 163 43650
TS Post matric scholarship social welfare
department - SC Government scheme i 4436630
TS Post matric scholarship social welfare
department - ST Government scheme i 0o
University Grants commission-MHRD (NSP) - ’ 60000
Ishan Uday special scholarship scheme
TOTAL 299 18018500
Vaagdevi College of Pharmacy Merit
Scholarship
Students who secured 75-85% in Intermediate 53 331250
Students who secured 85-95% in Intermediate 36 450000
Students who secured above 90% in Intermediate 25 500000
PG student concession 17 380000
PG University rankers 6 30000
UG University rankers 2 10000
TOTAL 139 1701250
GRAND TOTAL 438 19719750

Principal
Vaandevi College of Pharmacy

[+ _-'.,-,r'r-.konda. Warangal-506 oc
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S.No Applicant No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

202011308209

202011305041

202011299110

202011286266

202011280071

202010892926

202010798368

202010752844

202010735790

202010732363

202010721292

202011371095

202010676530

202010657750

202010637300

202010619434

202010593234

202010556858

202010543146

202010542934

Student Name

SEELAM SHERANYA

BADINENI ANUSHA

REGONDA SUMA
VENKAT

GADE ANUSHA

BOTTU SAHANA

SHRUTHI SUTHRAPU

NYALA PRIYANKA

BANDI CHAITHANYA

EDLA SRAVYA

AVULA CHANDRA
KAVYA

MEDICHELIMELA
SRAVANI

RAPELLI ABHINAV

PASHIKANTI MANI
PRASAD

VAVILALA PRANITHA

POOJITHA MAMIDI

KURAPATI
PRASHANTH

BORIGAM AKANKSHA

JANAGANI ABHINAYA

MANDALA
BHAVATHARANI

JETTIANUSHA

Course/Course
Year

PHARM.D/1

(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1
PHARM.D/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

o5

PHARMACY)/1

a5 o

PHARMACY)/1

a5 @

PHARMACY)/1

o5

PHARMACY)/1

a5 o

PHARMACY)/1

a5 @

PHARMACY)/1

o5

PHARMACY)/1

a5 o

PHARMACY)/1

a5 @

PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

a5 o

PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

(PHARMACY)/1

Welcome

Released
From Dt.

A 4T

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

Released
To Dt.

4 5 F

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

Months

A 6
¥

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Tution
Fee

68000

31000

31000

31000

68000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

Spl. Other RTF

Fee Fee Amount
F
8 9% 410w
L J

0 0 68000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 68000
0 0 68000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 31000
0 0 68000
0 0 31000
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22
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40

41

42

43
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202010532957

202010528932

202010516991

202010505090

202010415088

202010411999

202010403733

202010401738

202010393942

202010372855

202010359556

202010226542

202010188280

202010161772

202010129389

202010074490

202009546958

202009540857

202007390470

202007168504

202006191681

202006070775

202006034563

SHRUTHI VALIGE

NAMANI MUVVA
SREE

RAPOLU SOWMYA

PUSAPELLI
SNEHALATHA

VEMULA SHRAVANI

THUMMANDRU SAl
RATNANJALI

PASHIKANTI NAVEEN

KOSARI VIKRAM

DHARMULA SRUJANA

PUPPALA SOWMYA

RAVULA SAI LAXMI

CHETTI VENU SREE

KONDA PRANATHI

APPANI SANDHYA

CHANDANAGIRI
TEJASRI

LENKALA SWAPNA

PABBU REETHIKA
HARINI

DEVALLA SRINIVAS

SAMA SAIPRIYA

RESU VAISHNAVI

KANTOORI
RAJESWARRAO

CHELPOORI SAGAR

POOLA SHIVANI

(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

o5

PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

a5 @

PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

(PHARMACY)/1

[os]

(PHARMACY)/1

a5 o

PHARMACY)/1

a5 @

PHARMACY)/1
PHARM.D/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

PHARM.D/1

PHARM.D/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM-D(PB)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

(PHARMACY)/1

(PHARMACY)/1

Welcome

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

68000

68000

68000

110000

110000

110000

68000

110000

110000

110000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

68000

68000

68000

110000

110000

110000

68000

110000

110000

110000

4/5



8/8/23, 1:07 PM Welcome

M

44 202005596724 DHARANI JAHNAVI 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
(PHARMACY)/1
M

45 202003680603 PENDAM RAMYA 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
(PHARMACY)/1

Totals 2397000 0 0 2397000

August 8, 2023 01:07:54 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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S.No Applicant No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

202005545207

202007461583

202008177989

202008600475

202008747602

202008781758

202008827120

202009571988

202009629007

202009790617

202009864597

202009919919

202009968466

202009975994

202009981331

202009982207

202009982526

202009984392

202009990044

202009999455

202010032670

202010038079

Student Name

AKULA SHIRISHA
KATUKURI ROHANA
GOPAGANI SUPRIYA

GUNDA LAVANYA

PALLE AKHIL

KANAPARTHI SURAJ

KUMAR

GADIPELLI SNEHITHA

MANCHIKANTI
JYOTHIRATHNA

SINGARAVENI
POORNIMA

PANCHAKOTI PREETHI

DHARIPELLI AJAY

KUMAR

BANGARI KAVYA

LOTAPETALA SRISAI
PRASANNA LAXMI

THALLAPALLY
SAIPRIYA

MAHANKALI
SUCHARITHA

SALLA PRATHIBHA

GUJULA LAKSHMI

DOMMATI PRIYANKA

SADHANAMENA

JYOSHNA

RAMAGIRI CHANDANA

CHINNALA ARCHANA

MOTAPOTHULA
APARNA

Course/Course
Year

PHARM-D(PB)/2
PHARM.D/4
PHARM.D/3
PHARM.D/3

PHARM.D/3

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/2

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/2

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

a5

PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

Welcome

Released
From Dt.

A 4 TF

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

Released
To Dt.

4 5 F

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

Months

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Tution Spl. Other
Fee Fee Fee
A

sa7v 8 *0°
¥
68000 0 0
68000 0 0
68000 0 0
68000 0 0
68000 0 0
68000 0 0
68000 0 0
68000 0 0
31000 0 0
68000 0 0
31000 0 0
110000 0 0
68000 0 0
31000 0 0
31000 0 0
68000 0 0
31000 0 0
31000 0 0
31000 0 0
31000 0 0
31000 0 0
31000 0 0

RTF
Amount

& 10 ¥

68000

68000

68000

68000

68000

68000

68000

68000

31000

68000

31000

110000

68000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000
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27
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43

44
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202010044855

202010068930

202010071977

202010077431

202010118518

202010148565

202010194259

202010201050

202010222804

202010233077

202010249811

202010250759

202010255386

202010280413

202010288906

202010316904

202010319508

202010349237

202010517125

202010533402

202010839637

202010851394

AKUTHOTA RAVALI

YERRALA

CHANDUMAHESH

SIDDIRALA SAI LIKITHA

JALTHARI AKHILA

PAGADALA
LAKSHMIPRIYA

HUSSENPALLI
MOUNIKA

GOLLAPELLY
RUCHITHA

KOMAKULA ANUSHA

THALLAPELLY
POOJITHA

SHAGANTI SANDHYA

ADELLI ANUSHA

GADE SAISRUJANA

SAJJANAPU MAMATHA

NAGAPURI HEMANTH

DULAM SHARATH

MADDI SOWMYA

AKARAPU PREM

CHAND

ATHMAKURI ASHLESHA

BATHINI PRASANNA

VULLENGALA PAVANI

(PHARMACY)/2

@

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/4

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

a5 @

PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/2

(PHARMACY)/2

o8]

(PHARMACY)/2

oI

PHARMACY)/2

a5 @

PHARMACY)/2

a5 @

PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

a5 @

PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/3

PHARM.D/3

B
DEVULA PALLY AMULYA

AEDAVELLY ASHISH

(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/2

Welcome

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

68000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

68000

31000

68000
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B
45 202010863067 GODISHALA SRAVANI 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/2
B
46 202010878599 BOJJA CHANDRIKA 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/2
47 202010900540 AKARAPU KEERTHANA PHARM.D/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
KANDIKONDA
48 202010907635 PHARM.D/2 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
DEVISHWARI
B
49 202010921063 GODISELA SOWMYA 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/2
Totals 2264000 0 0 2264000

August 8, 2023 01:08:05 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RRS0202200087 &procDt=19-08-2022&cou... 5/5



8/8/23, 1:08 PM Welcome

ePASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A Services-B Reports-C  General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21113RRS0202200094 Proceeding Dt. :25-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released Tution Spl. Other RTF
S:-No  Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
A 6 F A A 9
A1 F A 2 F A 3 F A 4 A S5 TF - - 8 A 10 ¥
¥
CHATLAPELLY
1 202010101979 B (PHARMACY)/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
SUCHARITHA
Totals 31000 0 0 31000

August 8, 2023 01:08:19 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RRS0202200094 &procDt=25-08-2022&cou... 1/1
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21113RRS0202100064 Proceeding Dt. :13-03-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RRS0202100064 &procDt=13-03-2022&cou... 2/6
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S.No Applicant No Student Name

A 1T A 2 TF
BATHINI
1 202003679227
VISHNUVARDHAN
2 202003745512 PALADI SUPRIYA
AMIRISHETTI
3 202004138842
HYMAVATHI
4 202004644822 GELLU KALPANA
5 202004754896 RACHA ANUSHA
6 202004785043 KEMIDI SHALINI
7 202004897025 DENAVENA MANASA
8 202004979143 PAIDIPALA RAJU
VISAMPALLI
9 202005034837
PRIYANKA
10 202005274745 NALLA RAMYA
1 202005383920 CHEVVA ASHOK
12 202005656185 BAGAL KOMAL
13 202005700466 UPPU PRAVALIKA
PUPPALA PAVAN
14 202005724202
KUMAR

15 202005735390 NAMPALLI RAMANA

PERUMANDLA
16 202006065613
MANISHA
17 202006124425 SRIRAMOJU SRAVANI
18 202006124979 KADARLA SRAVANTHI
SRIRAM
19 202006238577
SAIVIDHUSHA
20 202006264893 BUSANI ROJA RANI

21 202006265049 SIRABOINA MOUNIKA

KODARI APARNA
22 202006403454
MANASA

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RRS0202100064&procDt=13-03-2022&cou...

Course/Course
Year

M
(PHARMACY)/2

M
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM-D(PB)/3

PHARM.D/6
PHARM.D/6

PHARM.D/6

(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/5

PHARM.D/6

M
(PHARMACY)/2

M
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/5

PHARM.D/5

(PHARMACY)/2

M
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/6
PHARM.D/5

M
(PHARMACY)/2

(PHARMACY)/2

(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/5

Welcome

Released
From Dt.

A 4 TF

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

Released
To Dt.

4 5 F

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

Months

A 6
¥

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Tution
Fee

F e

110000

110000

68000

68000

68000

68000

110000

68000

68000

110000

110000

68000

68000

68000

110000

110000

68000

68000

110000

110000

110000

68000

Spl. Other
Fee Fee
A
8 A 9
¥
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

RTF
Amount

& 10 ¥

110000

110000

68000

68000

68000

68000

110000

68000

68000

110000

110000

68000

68000

68000

110000

110000

68000

68000

110000

110000

110000

68000
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23 202010023067

24 202010048364

25 202010087396

26 202010146517

27 202010249271

28 202010457993

29 202006447578
30 202007368870

31 202007482255

32 202007492031

33 202007496865

34 202007535326

35 202007699609

36 202007719720

37 202007747620

38 202007802014

39 202007925457

40 202008306911

41 202008344176

42 202008385961

43 202008434495

44 202008571901

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RRS0202100064&procDt=13-03-2022&cou...

B
NAGAVELLI ARCHANA

NERELLA BHAVANI

AMMIREDDY
CHANUKYA

BOMMIDI ARAVIND

POTHARABOINA SONI

JANAASHA

MIYAPURAM PREETHI

BATHINI HARISHA

MADAM RAKESH

B CHANDANA

YELAKANTI RAJESH

GANDE SNEHA

MANASA DASARI

KATKAM VYSHNAVI

CHIKKULA
PRASHANTH

THUPAKULA KAVYA

NALIVELA MANASA

BAYYA JHANSI RANI

VELSHANI
SHIREESHA

ERRA NARESH

GATTU TEJASWINI

KUNDE SOUJANYA

(PHARMACY)/4

B
(PHARMACY)/4

B
(PHARMACY)/4

a5 o

PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/4

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/5
PHARM.D/4
PHARM.D/4

B
(PHARMACY)/3

(PHARMACY)/4

M
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/4

B
(PHARMACY)/4

M
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/4

a5 @

PHARMACY)/4

oI

PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/4

M
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/3

Welcome

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

68000

68000

31000

31000

110000

31000

31000

110000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

110000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

68000

68000

31000

31000

110000

31000

31000

110000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

110000

31000
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RRS0202100064&procDt=13-03-2022&cou...

202008581315

202008695778

202008697119

202008726231

202008746985

202008755699

202008797384

202008805340

202009517893

202009524416

202009541376

202009546466

202009551319

202009554230

202009555011

202009555506

202009560213

202009566297

202009568399

202009570268

202009591174

202009679906

GAVVALAPALLI
YAMINI

KARENGULA
VAIVIDHYA

VADICHERLA
VANDANA

DAMERA PRAVALIKA

AKULA MOUNIKA

PONNAM ALEKHYA

ERUKULLA
DIVYASREE

BOYA VENKATESH

CHERALA PAVANI

BOMMERA RACHANA

SREE

PONNAM

SUPRASANNA GOUD

GADDAM KAVYA

CHIMMANI SARAYU

MEKALA DEEKSHITH

YADAV

BEERAM POOJITHA

AKULA HARSHITHA

TIPPANI MANASA

KODAM SATHWIKA

VENUVANKA VAMSHI

GUNDAMPALLI
SUPRIKA

DOOPATI DEEPIKA

PODISHETTY
MEGHANA

B
(PHARMACY)/4

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/3

(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/4

o5

PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/4

PHARM.D/6

(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/5

(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

a5 @

PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/5

(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/4

Welcome

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

01-06-2020

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

31000

68000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

68000

31000

31000

31000

31000
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KANDAGATLA
67 202009710425 PHARM.D/5 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
UJWALA
B
68 202009732965 BOGOJU KRANTHI 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/3
B
69 202009744105 MIRALA VENNELA 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/3
BHARATHA SUMANTH B
70 202009884681 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
KUMAR (PHARMACY)/3
Totals 4011000 0 0 4011000

August 8, 2023 01:08:40 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RRS0202100064 &procDt=13-03-2022&cou... 6/6
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21113FMS0202100042 Proceeding Dt. :29-11-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113FMS0202100042&procDt=29-11-2021&co... 2/5
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S.No Applicant No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113FMS0202100042&procDt=29-11-2021&co...

A 1 F

202010161772

202010732363

202011305041

202010752844

202010593234

202011280071

202010129389

202006070775

202010226542

202009540857

202005596724

202010393942

202010735790

202011286266

202010556858

202010542934

202006191681

202010188280

202010401738

Student Name

APPANI SANDHYA

AVULA CHANDRA
KAVYA

BADINENI ANUSHA

BANDI
CHAITHANYA

BORIGAM
AKANKSHA

BOTTU SAHANA

CHANDANAGIRI
TEJASRI

CHELPOORI
SAGAR

CHETTI VENU
SREE

DEVALLA SRINIVAS

DHARANI JAHNAVI

DHARMULA
SRUJANA

EDLA SRAVYA

GADE ANUSHA

JANAGANI
ABHINAYA

JETTIANUSHA

KANTOORI
RAJESWARRAO

KONDA PRANATHI

KOSARI VIKRAM

Course/Course
Year

& 3 F

PHARM.D/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

-5 @

PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

PHARM.D/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

(PHARMACY)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

-5 @

PHARMACY)/1

-5 @

PHARMACY)/1

o @

PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

Released
From Dt.

4 4 F

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-11-2020

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-01-2021

Welcome

Released
To Dt.

4 5 F
31-03-
2021

31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021

Months

A& 6
¥

Mess Exam
Fee Fee

4 7 & 8
¥ T
2600 0
2600 0
2600 0
2600 0
2600 0
2600 0
2600 0
1950 0
2600 0
2600 0
2600 0
2600 0
2600 0
3250 0
2600 0
1950 0
2600 0
1950 0
1950 0

Total
Amount

4 9 TF

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

1950

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

3250

2600

1950

2600

1950

1950

Scholarship
type

& 10 ¥
Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

202010619434

202010074490

202010543146

202010721292

202010528932

202010798368

202009546958

202010676530

202010403733

202003680603

202010637300

202006034563

202010372855

202010505090

202011371095

202010516991

202010359556

202011299110

202007168504

202007390470

202011308209

KURAPATI
PRASHANTH

LENKALA SWAPNA

MANDALA
BHAVATHARANI

MEDICHELIMELA

SRAVANI

NAMANI MUVVA
SREE

NYALA PRIYANKA

PABBU REETHIKA

HARINI

PASHIKANTI MANI

PRASAD

PASHIKANTI
NAVEEN

PENDAM RAMYA

POOJITHA MAMIDI

POOLA SHIVANI

PUPPALA SOWMYA

PUSAPELLI
SNEHALATHA

RAPELLI ABHINAV

RAPOLU SOWMYA

RAVULA SAI LAXMI

REGONDA SUMA

VENKAT

RESU VAISHNAVI

SAMA SAIPRIYA

SEELAM
SHERANYA

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

PHARM.D/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

a5 @

PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

(PHARMACY)/1

(PHARMACY)/1

(PHARMACY)/1

(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM-D(PB)/1

(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-01-2021

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

Welcome

31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021

2600

2600

2600

1950

2600

1950

1950

1950

2600

1950

2600

1950

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

1950

2600

1950

2600

2600

2600

2600

1950

2600

1950

1950

1950

2600

1950

2600

1950

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

1950

2600

1950

2600

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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41

42

43

44

45

Totals

202010892926

202010532957

202010411999

202010657750

202010415088

SHRUTHI
SUTHRAPU

SHRUTHI VALIGE

THUMMANDRU SAl
RATNANJALI

VAVILALA
PRANITHA

VEMULA SHRAVANI

PHARM.D/1

(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

a5 o

PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-09-2020

01-01-2021

Welcome

31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021

2600

2600

2600

4550

1950

111150

Day

0 2600
Scholar(DS)
Day

0 2600
Scholar(DS)
Day

0 2600
Scholar(DS)
Day

0 4550
Scholar(DS)
Da

0 1950 y
Scholar(DS)

0 111150
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21113RMS0202000013 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21
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S.No Applicant No

A1 F
1 202009517893
2 202005383920
3 202007747620
4 202009551319
5 202010032670
6 202008726231
7 202004897025
8 202010839637
9 202009864597
10 202009984392

11 202009591174

12 202010288906
13 202008385961
14 202008797384
15 202009546466
16 202010250759
17 202008827120
18 202007535326
19 202008434495

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RMS0202000013&procDt=01-05-2021&co...

Student Name

CHERALA PAVANI

CHEVVAASHOK

CHIKKULA
PRASHANTH

CHIMMANI SARAYU

CHINNALA ARCHANA

DAMERA PRAVALIKA

DENAVENA MANASA

DEVULA PALLY
AMULYA

DHARIPELLI AJAY
KUMAR

DOMMATI PRIYANKA

DOOPATI DEEPIKA

DULAM SHARATH

ERRA NARESH

ERUKULLA
DIVYASREE

GADDAM KAVYA

GADE SAISRUJANA

GADIPELLI
SNEHITHA

GANDE SNEHA

GATTU TEJASWINI

Welcome

Course/Course Released Released
Year From Dt. To Dt.
A 3 F A 4 F 4 5TF
01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/3 2020 2021
01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021
M 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021
01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/3 2020 2021
B 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021
B 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/3 2020 2021
01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021
B 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021
B 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021
B 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021
B 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/3 2020 2021
B 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021
01-09- 31-01-
PHARM.D/4
2020 2021
B 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/4 2020 2021
B 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/3 2020 2021
B 01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021
01-09- 31-01-
PHARM.D/4
2020 2021
01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021
01-09- 31-01-
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021

Months

& 6
¥

Mess Exam
Fee Fee

4 7 & 8
¥ T
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0

Total
Amount

4 9 F

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

Scholarship
type

& 10 ¥
Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

202008581315

202004644822

202010921063

202010863067

202010194259

202008177989

202009982526

202008600475

202009570268

202010148565

202010077431

202010457993

202006124979

202005545207

202010044855

202004138842

202008781758

202009710425

202010907635

202008695778

202007719720

GAVVALAPALLI
YAMINI

GELLU KALPANA

GODISELA SOWMYA

GODISHALA
SRAVANI

GOLLAPELLY
RUCHITHA

GOPAGANI SUPRIYA

GUJULA LAKSHMI

GUNDA LAVANYA

GUNDAMPALLI
SUPRIKA

HUSSENPALLI
MOUNIKA

JALTHARI AKHILA

JANAASHA

KADARLA
SRAVANTHI

AKULA SHIRISHA

AKUTHOTA RAVALI

AMIRISHETTI
HYMAVATHI

KANAPARTHI SURAJ

KUMAR

KANDAGATLA
UJWALA

KANDIKONDA
DEVISHWARI

KARENGULA
VAIVIDHYA

KATKAM VYSHNAVI

B
(PHARMACY)/4

PHARM.D/6

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/3

(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/2

a5 @

PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/5

PHARM-D(PB)/2

(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM-D(PB)/3

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/5

PHARM.D/2

PHARM.D/4

(PHARMACY)/4

01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020

Welcome

31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

202007461583

202004785043

202009566297

202006403454

202010201050

202008571901

202009968466

202007482255

202010316904

202009981331

202009571988

202009554230

202009744105

202006447578

202010038079

202010280413

202010023067

202007925457

202005274745

202005735390

202010087396

KATUKURI ROHANA

KEMIDI SHALINI

KODAM SATHWIKA

KODARI APARNA

MANASA

KOMAKULA ANUSHA

KUNDE SOUJANYA

LOTAPETALA SRISAI
PRASANNA LAXMI

MADAM RAKESH

MADDI SOWMYA

MAHANKALI
SUCHARITHA

MANCHIKANTI
JYOTHIRATHNA

MEKALA DEEKSHITH

YADAV

MIRALA VENNELA

MIYAPURAM
PREETHI

MOTAPOTHULA
APARNA

NAGAPUR
HEMANTH

NAGAVELLI
ARCHANA

NALIVELA MANASA

NALLA RAMYA

NAMPALLI RAMANA

AMMIREDDY
CHANUKYA

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/6

PHARM.D/5

PHARM.D/5

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/2

PHARM.D/4

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/2

[os]

(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/5

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/4

B
(PHARMACY)/4

(PHARMACY)/2

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-10-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020

Welcome

31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

2600

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

2600

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

202010349237

202005656185

202010048364

202010118518

202004979143

202003745512

202008747602

202009790617

202006065613

202009679906

202008755699

202009541376

202010249271

202009919919

202007368870

202010517125

202003679227

202008306911

202007492031

202009555011

202009884681

ATHMAKURI
ASHLESHA

BAGAL KOMAL

NERELLA BHAVANI

PAGADALA
LAKSHMIPRIYA

PAIDIPALA RAJU

PALADI SUPRIYA

PALLE AKHIL

PANCHAKOTI
PREETHI

PERUMANDLA
MANISHA

PODISHETTY
MEGHANA

PONNAM ALEKHYA

PONNAM

SUPRASANNA GOUD

POTHARABOINA
SONI

BANGARI KAVYA

BATHINI HARISHA

BATHINI PRASANNA

BATHINI
VISHNUVARDHAN

BAYYA JHANSI RANI

B CHANDANA

BEERAM POOJITHA

BHARATHA
SUMANTH KUMAR

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/4

B
(PHARMACY)/4

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/5

M
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/3

PHARM.D/2

M
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/4

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/5

B
(PHARMACY)/4

(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/3

M
(PHARMACY)/2

(PHARMACY)/3

oe]

(PHARMACY)/3

a5 @

PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-09-
2020

01-09-
2020

01-09-
2020

01-09-
2020

01-09-
2020

01-09-
2020

01-09-
2020

01-09-
2020

01-09-

2020

01-11-2020

01-09-

2020

01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020

Welcome

31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

1950

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

1950

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RMS0202000013&procDt=01-05-2021&co... 6/8
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

202009732965

202010878599

202009524416

202010146517

202008805340

202006264893

202008344176

202009568399

202005034837

202010533402

202007496865

202010068930

202005724202

202004754896

202009999455

202009990044

202010255386

202009982207

202010233077

202010071977

202006265049

BOGOJU KRANTHI

BOJJA CHANDRIKA

BOMMERA
RACHANA SREE

BOMMIDI ARAVIND

BOYA VENKATESH

BUSANI ROJA RANI

VELSHANI
SHIREESHA

VENUVANKA VAMSHI

VISAMPALLI
PRIYANKA

VULLENGALA
PAVANI

YELAKANTI RAJESH

YERRALA
CHANDUMAHESH

PUPPALA PAVAN
KUMAR

RACHA ANUSHA

RAMAGIRI
CHANDANA

SADHANAMENA
JYOSHNA

SAJJANAPU
MAMATHA

SALLA PRATHIBHA

B
(PHARMACY)/3

a5 @

PHARMACY)/2

o

PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/6

M
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/6

PHARM.D/3

(PHARMACY)/4

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/5

PHARM.D/6

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/2

B
SHAGANTI SANDHYA

SIDDIRALA SAI
LIKITHA

SIRABOINA
MOUNIKA

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

M
(PHARMACY)/2

01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-10-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020
01-09-
2020

Welcome

31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

2600

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

2600

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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SRIRAMOJU 01-09- 31-01- Day
104 202006124425 PHARM.D/6 3250 0 3250
SRAVANI 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
SRIRAM M 01-09- 31-01- Day
105 202006238577 3250 0 3250
SAIVIDHUSHA (PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
THALLAPALLY B 01-09- 31-01- Day
106 202009975994 3250 0 3250
SAIPRIYA (PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
THALLAPELLY 01-09- 31-01- Day
107 202010222804 PHARM.D/2 3250 0 3250
POOJITHA 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-09- 31-01- Day
108 202007802014 THUPAKULA KAVYA 3250 0 3250
(PHARMACY)/4 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-09- 31-01- Day
109 202009560213 TIPPANI MANASA 3250 0 3250
(PHARMACY)/3 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
01-09- 31-01- Day
110 202005700466 UPPU PRAVALIKA PHARM.D/5 3250 0 3250
2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
VADICHERLA 01-09- 31-01- Day
111 202008697119 PHARM.D/3 3250 0 3250
VANDANA 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-09- 31-01- Day
112 202010249811 ADELLI ANUSHA 3250 0 3250
(PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
01-09- 31-01- Day
113 202010851394 AEDAVELLY ASHISH PHARM.D/2 3250 0 3250
2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
AKARAPU 01-09- 31-01- Day
114 202010900540 PHARM.D/2 3250 0 3250
KEERTHANA 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
AKARAPU PREM B 01-09- 31-01- Day
115 202010319508 3250 0 3250
CHAND (PHARMACY)/2 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-09- 31-01- Day
116 202009555506 AKULA HARSHITHA 3250 0 3250
(PHARMACY)/3 2020 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 31-01- Day
117 202008746985 AKULA MOUNIKA 01-11-2020 1950 0 1950
(PHARMACY)/4 2021 Scholar(DS)
Totals 376350 0 376350

August 8, 2023 01:09:15 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RMS0202000013&procDt=01-05-2021&co... 8/8
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Home-A Services-B Reports-C  General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21113RMS0202100038 Proceeding Dt. :29-11-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released Mess Exam Total Scholarship
S:-No  ApplicantNo  Student Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fee  Amount type
& 6 &7 & 8
A1 ¥F A 2 F A& 3T A 4 T & 5 F - - - PO A 10 ¥
B Day
1 202007699609 MANASA DASARI 01-09-2020 31-03-2021 7 4550 0 4550
(PHARMACY)/4 Scholar(DS)
SINGARAVENI B Day
2 202009629007 01-09-2020 31-03-2021 7 4550 0 4550
POORNIMA (PHARMACY)/3 Scholar(DS)
Totals 9100 0 9100

August 8, 2023 01:09:29 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21113RMS0202100053 Proceeding Dt. :04-12-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RMS0202100053&procDt=04-12-2021&co... 2/8
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S.No Applicant No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RMS0202100053&procDt=04-12-2021&co...

A 1 F

202010255386

202009990044

202009999455

202004754896

202005724202

202010249271

202009541376

202008755699

202009679906

202006065613

202009790617

202008747602

202003745512

202004979143

202010118518

202010048364

202005735390

202005274745

202007925457

Student Name

A 2 F

SAJJANAPU
MAMATHA

SADHANAMENA
JYOSHNA

RAMAGIRI
CHANDANA

RACHA ANUSHA

PUPPALA PAVAN
KUMAR

POTHARABOINA
SONI

PONNAM
SUPRASANNA GOUD

PONNAM ALEKHYA

PODISHETTY
MEGHANA

PERUMANDLA
MANISHA

PANCHAKOTI
PREETHI

PALLE AKHIL

PALADI SUPRIYA

PAIDIPALA RAJU

PAGADALA
LAKSHMIPRIYA

NERELLA BHAVANI

NAMPALLI RAMANA

NALLA RAMYA

NALIVELA MANASA

Welcome

Course/Course Released Released

Year From Dt. To Dt.
A 3 F A 4 F A 5 F

B 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021
B 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021
B 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021

01-02- 31-03-
PHARM.D/6

2021 2021

01-02- 31-03-
PHARM.D/5

2021 2021
B 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/4 2021 2021

01-02- 31-03-
PHARM.D/5

2021 2021
B 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021
B 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/4 2021 2021
M 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021

01-02- 31-03-
PHARM.D/2

2021 2021

01-02- 31-03-
PHARM.D/3

2021 2021
M 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021

01-02- 31-03-
PHARM.D/5

2021 2021

01-02- 31-03-
PHARM.D/4

2021 2021
B 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/4 2021 2021
M 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021
M 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021
B 01-02- 31-03-
(PHARMACY)/4 2021 2021

Months

& 6
¥

Mess Exam
Fee Fee

4 7 & 8
¥ T
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0

Total
Amount

4 9 F

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

Scholarship
type

& 10 ¥
Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

202010023067

202010280413

202010038079

202006447578

202009744105

202009554230

202009571988

202009981331

202010316904

202007482255

202009968466

202008571901

202010201050

202006403454

202009566297

202004785043

202007461583

202007719720

202008695778

202010907635

202009710425

NAGAVELLI
ARCHANA

NAGAPURI
HEMANTH

MOTAPOTHULA
APARNA

MIYAPURAM
PREETHI

MIRALA VENNELA

MEKALA DEEKSHITH

YADAV

MANCHIKANTI
JYOTHIRATHNA

MAHANKALI
SUCHARITHA

MADDI SOWMYA

MADAM RAKESH

LOTAPETALA SRISAI
PRASANNA LAXMI

KUNDE SOUJANYA

KOMAKULA ANUSHA

KODARI APARNA

MANASA

KODAM SATHWIKA

KEMIDI SHALINI

KATUKURI ROHANA

KATKAM VYSHNAVI

KARENGULA
VAIVIDHYA

KANDIKONDA
DEVISHWARI

KANDAGATLA
UJWALA

B
(PHARMACY)/4

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/5

(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/2

[v9)

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/2

(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/5

PHARM.D/5

PHARM.D/6

PHARM.D/4

(PHARMACY)/4

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/2

PHARM.D/5

01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021
01-02-
2021

Welcome

31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

202008781758

202006124979

202010457993

202010077431

202010148565

202009570268

202008600475

202009982526

202008177989

202010194259

202010863067

202010921063

202004644822

202008581315

202008434495

202007535326

202008827120

202010250759

202009546466

202008797384

202008385961

KANAPARTHI SURAJ

KUMAR

KADARLA
SRAVANTHI

JANAASHA

JALTHARI AKHILA

HUSSENPALLI
MOUNIKA

GUNDAMPALLI
SUPRIKA

GUNDA LAVANYA

GUJULA LAKSHMI

GOPAGANI SUPRIYA

GOLLAPELLY
RUCHITHA

GODISHALA
SRAVANI

GODISELA SOWMYA

GELLU KALPANA

GAVVALAPALLI
YAMINI

GATTU TEJASWINI

GANDE SNEHA

GADIPELLI
SNEHITHA

GADE SAISRUJANA

GADDAM KAVYA

ERUKULLA
DIVYASREE

ERRA NARESH

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/5

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/3

(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/3

oe]

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/6

B
(PHARMACY)/4
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B
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B
(PHARMACY)/4
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01-02-
2021
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2021
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1300
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1300

1300
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1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
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Day
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Day
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Day
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Day
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Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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62

63

64

65
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67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

202010288906

202009591174

202009984392

202009864597

202010839637

202004897025

202008726231

202010032670

202009551319

202007747620

202006264893

202008805340

202010146517

202003679227

202010517125

202007368870

202009919919

202005656185

202010349237

202010087396

202004138842

DULAM SHARATH

DOOPATI DEEPIKA

DOMMATI PRIYANKA

DHARIPELLI AJAY

KUMAR

DEVULA PALLY
AMULYA

DENAVENA MANASA

DAMERA PRAVALIKA

CHINNALA ARCHANA

CHIMMANI SARAYU

CHIKKULA
PRASHANTH

BUSANI ROJA RANI

BOYA VENKATESH

BOMMIDI ARAVIND

BATHINI

VISHNUVARDHAN

BATHINI PRASANNA

BATHINI HARISHA

BANGARI KAVYA

BAGAL KOMAL

ATHMAKURI
ASHLESHA

AMMIREDDY
CHANUKYA

AMIRISHETTI
HYMAVATHI

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

(PHARMACY)/2

(PHARMACY)/3

[v9)
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B
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M
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(PHARMACY)/2
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(PHARMACY)/3

M
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01-02-
2021
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1300
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1300

1300
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B 01-02- 31-03- Day
83 202010044855 AKUTHOTA RAVALI 2 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
01-02- 31-03- Day
84 202005545207 AKULA SHIRISHA PHARM-D(PB)/2 2 1300 0 1300
2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
85 202008746985 AKULA MOUNIKA 2 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/4 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
YERRALA B 01-02- 31-03- Day
86 202010068930 2 1300 0 1300
CHANDUMAHESH (PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
87 202007496865 YELAKANTI RAJESH 2 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/4 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
VULLENGALA 01-02- 31-03- Day
88 202010533402 PHARM.D/3 2 1300 0 1300
PAVANI 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
VISAMPALLI 01-02- 31-03- Day
89 202005034837 PHARM.D/6 2 1300 0 1300
PRIYANKA 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
90 202009568399 VENUVANKA VAMSHI 2 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
VELSHANI B 01-02- 31-03- Day
91 202008344176 2 1300 0 1300
SHIREESHA (PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
VADICHERLA 01-02- 31-03- Day
92 202008697119 PHARM.D/3 2 1300 0 1300
VANDANA 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
THALLAPELLY 01-02- 31-03- Day
93 202010222804 PHARM.D/2 1300 1300
POOJITHA 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
THALLAPALLY B 01-02- 31-03- Day
94 202009975994 1300 1300
SAIPRIYA (PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
SRIRAM M 01-02- 31-03- Day
95 202006238577 1300 1300
SAIVIDHUSHA (PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
SRIRAMOJU 01-02- 31-03- Day
96 202006124425 PHARM.D/6 1300 1300
SRAVANI 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
SIRABOINA M 01-02- 31-03- Day
97 202006265049 1300 1300
MOUNIKA (PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
SIDDIRALA SAI B 01-02- 31-03- Day
98 202010071977 1300 1300
LIKITHA (PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
99 202010233077 SHAGANTI SANDHYA 1300 1300
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
01-02- 31-03- Day
100 202009982207 SALLA PRATHIBHA PHARM.D/2 1300 1300
2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
01-02- 31-03- Day
101 202005383920 CHEVVA ASHOK 1300 1300
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
01-02- 31-03- Day
102 202009517893 CHERALA PAVANI 1300 1300
(PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
01-02- 31-03- Day
103 202005700466 UPPU PRAVALIKA PHARM.D/5 1300 1300
2021 2021 Scholar(DS)

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21113RMS0202100053&procDt=04-12-2021&co... 7/8
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B 01-02- 31-03- Day
104 202009560213 TIPPANI MANASA 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
105 202007802014 THUPAKULA KAVYA 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/4 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
AKARAPU PREM B 01-02- 31-03- Day
106 202010319508 1300 0 1300
CHAND (PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
107 202009555506 AKULA HARSHITHA 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
AKARAPU 01-02- 31-03- Day
108 202010900540 PHARM.D/2 1300 0 1300
KEERTHANA 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
109 202009555011 BEERAM POOJITHA 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
110 202010878599 BOJJA CHANDRIKA 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
111 202009732965 BOGOJU KRANTHI 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
BOMMERA B 01-02- 31-03- Day
112 202009524416 1300 0 1300
RACHANA SREE (PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
BHARATHA B 01-02- 31-03- Day
113 202009884681 1300 0 1300
SUMANTH KUMAR (PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
114 202007492031 B CHANDANA 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
115 202008306911 BAYYA JHANSI RANI 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/3 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 01-02- 31-03- Day
116 202010249811 ADELLI ANUSHA 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
01-02- 31-03- Day
17 202010851394 AEDAVELLY ASHISH PHARM.D/2 1300 0 1300
2021 2021 Scholar(DS)
Totals 152100 0 152100

August 8, 2023 01:09:44 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111FRC0202100115 Proceeding Dt. :18-09-2021 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

Course/Course

Released

Released

S.No Applicant No Student Name Year From DLt. To Dt. Months
A1 F A 2 F 4 3 F 4 4 F 4 5 7F

GUGGILLA

1 202000373654 PHARM-D(PB)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
PREMKUMAR

M
2 202003410325 MEKALA SHIRISHA 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
(PHARMACY)/1

PATHI PRATHIBA M

3 202004833671 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
RANI (PHARMACY)/1

4 202009874028 RAMALA EASHA B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12

5 202010114501 GADE SRIJANYA B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12

6 202010627983 KOYYADA JOSEPH B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
KANNAM

7 202010667708 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
SNEHITHA
VAGHMARE

8 202011366432 PHARM.D/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
KALYANI
ADAVELLI

9 202011429368 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
GEETHANJALI
KANKANALA

10 202010444333 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
AMULYA
RAVIREKHALA

11 202010544276 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
SHAINITHA

12 202010557851 THANDRA JYOTHI B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
GODARI

13 202011261044 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
ARUNDHATHI
SINGAPURAM

14 202011286396 PHARM.D/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
SRINIVAS

15 202011297877 MADASI SIRI PHARM.D/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
BHASIPANGU

16 202011303658 PHARM.D/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
SRUTHI

17 202011306981 MANDA SHIRISHA B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12

18 202011329017 ELURI DINESH B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
GOVINDU M

19 202011526315 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12
PRIYANKA (PHARMACY)/1

Totals

Tution
Fee

A T F

110000

110000

110000

70000

70000

70000

70000

68000

70000

70000

70000

70000

70000

68000

68000

68000

70000

70000

110000

1482000

Spl.
Fee

Yy
8
L

0

Other RTF

Fee Amount

L9 L 10w
0 110000
0 110000
0 110000
0 70000
0 70000
0 70000
0 70000
0 68000
0 70000
0 70000
0 70000
0 70000
0 70000
0 68000
0 68000
0 68000
0 70000
0 70000
0 110000
0 1482000

August 8, 2023 01:03:23 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111FRC0202100115&procDt=18-09-2021&cou...
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8/8/23, 1:03 PM Welcome

ePASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A Services-B Reports-C  General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111RRC0202100113 Proceeding Dt. :18-09-2021 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released To Tution  Spl. Other RTF
S.No Applicant No Student Name Year From DLt. DLt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
4 6 4 8 a9
41w i 2T & 3 F a4 ¥ & 5 F - 177‘, v & 10 ¥
KAMLE SRI
1 202010431315 B (PHARMACY)/3 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 36500 0 0 36500
KRISHNA
Totals 36500 0 0 36500

August 8, 2023 01:03:43 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of

Telangana.
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111RRS0202000053 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2021 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21
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S.No Applicant No Student Name

A 1T A 2 TF
1 202010835115 CHITYALA RAHUL
2 202010484414 KONGA DEVIKA
CHANDRAGIRI
3 202010453935
NARENDRA SAl
ANAPARTHI
4 202010329224
MADHAVI
5 202010309064 NEELAM RAKSHITHA
6 202010303111 ARURI PAVITHRA
7 202010273875 ELUKA ARAVIND
ANNARAPU
8 202010249816
PRAVALIKA
9 202010066697 DAMERA MADHURI

10 202010062943 MIRIYALA MANISHA

1 202010048084 MEKALA CHANDANA

12 202010017987 RENDLA SRAVANI

13 202009992911 DURGAM JOGIND

CHADALAWADA
14 202005603747
KUSAL SAl

15 202004597595 MANDA JHANSI

16 202003857792 BAIRAPAKA JITHIN

NADDUNURI
17 202003134860
KEERTHI MAYURI

SOMANDULA
18 202009737669
NIHARIKA
19 202009573657 MULKALA RACHANA
MOKANAPALLY
20 202008421640
HEMA

Course/Course
Year

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

a5 @

PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

5 o

PHARMACY)/2

a5 T

PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

a5 o

PHARMACY)/4

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/4

PHARM.D/2

(PHARMACY)/4

PHARM.D/5

(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/6

PHARM-D(PB)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/2

Welcome
Released Released
From Dt. To Dt.
A 4 F A S5 F

01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021
01-06-2020 31-05-2021

Months

A 6
¥

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Tution
Fee

A 7T F

70000

68000

36500

70000

70000

70000

70000

70000

36500

70000

36500

68000

36500

68000

110000

68000

68000

36500

36500

68000

Spl.
Fee

Yy
8
¥

Other

Fee

&

9

RTF
Amount

& 10 ¥

70000

68000

36500

70000

70000

70000

70000

70000

36500

70000

36500

68000

36500

68000

110000

68000

68000

36500

36500

68000

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111RRS0202000053&procDt=01-05-2021&cou... 3/4
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MOTHE SANDEEPA

21 202008337108 _ PHARM.D/3 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 O 0 68000
SARIGOMMULA SAI
22 202007683604 PHARM.D/4 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 O 0 68000
PRASANNA
TALLAPALLY B
23 202010865233 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 70000 0 0 70000
RAJITHA (PHARMACY)/2
MITTAPELLI B
24 202010863942 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 70000 O 0 70000
SANDHYA RANI (PHARMACY)/2
25 202010845014 MASIPOGU GEETHA PHARM.D/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 O 0 68000
B
26 202006301130 ERRI SOUMYA 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 36500 O 0 36500
(PHARMACY)/4
27 202005969621 JAIDAPRIYASRUTHI PHARM.D/6 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 O 0 68000
Totals 1675500 0 0 1675500

August 8, 2023 01:03:55 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111RRS0202000053&procDt=01-05-2021&cou... 4/4
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ePA

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A Services-B Reports-C  General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

<== Back

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111RRS0202000065 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2021 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

Student

S.No Applicant No Name

a1 ¥ A 2 F

KALLEM
1 202008548675
SHILPA

Totals

Course/Course Released To

Tution Spl. Other RTF

Fee Fee Amount

A4 8 P

L J - - A& 10 ¥
68000 0 0 68000
68000 0 0 68000

August 8, 2023 01:04:08 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of

Telangana.
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111FMS0202100047 Proceeding Dt. :09-07-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111FMS0202100047&procDt=09-07-2021&co... 2/4
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S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Totals

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111FMS020210004 7 &procDt=09-07-2021&co...

Applicant No

A 1 F

202009874028

202004833671

202003410325

202011306981

202011261044

202010114501

202011329017

202011303658

202011366432

202010557851

202011286396

202010544276

202011297877

202010627983

202010667708

202010444333

202000373654

202011526315

202011429368

Student Name

RAMALA EASHA

PATHI PRATHIBA

RANI

MEKALA
SHIRISHA

MANDA
SHIRISHA

GODARI
ARUNDHATHI

GADE SRIJANYA

ELURI DINESH

BHASIPANGU
SRUTHI

VAGHMARE
KALYANI

THANDRA
JYOTHI

SINGAPURAM
SRINIVAS

RAVIREKHALA
SHAINITHA

MADASI SIRI

KOYYADA
JOSEPH

KANNAM
SNEHITHA

KANKANALA
AMULYA

GUGGILLA
PREMKUMAR

GOVINDU
PRIYANKA

ADAVELLI
GEETHANJALI

Course/Course
Year

4 3 F

(PHARMACY)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

PHARM.D/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

a5 @

PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM-D(PB)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

Released
From Dt.

4 4 F

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

01-11-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-01-2021

01-01-2021

01-12-2020

Welcome

R(:_Ig%st.ed Months
A5 “"F
31-01-2021 2
31-01-2021 1
31-01-2021 2
31-01-2021 1
31-01-2021 2
31-01-2021 1
31-01-2021 2
31-01-2021 2
31-01-2021 2
31-01-2021 2
31-01-2021 1
31-01-2021 1
31-01-2021 2
31-01-2021 3
31-01-2021 2
31-01-2021 2
31-01-2021 1
31-01-2021 1
31-01-2021 2

Mess
Fee

A 7

¥

1300

650

1300

650

1300

650

1300

1300

1300

1300

650

650

1300

1950

1300

1300

650

650

1300

20800

Exam
Fee

A 8
¥

A

&

Total
mount

9 ¥

1300

650

1300

650

1300

650

1300

1300

1300

1300

650

650

1300

1950

1300

1300

650

650

1300

20800

Scholarship
type

& 10 ¥
Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111FMS0202100073 Proceeding Dt. :30-08-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21
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S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Totals

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111FMS020210007 3&procDt=30-08-2021&co...

Applicant No

A 1 F

202010444333

202010544276

202003410325

202011286396

202009874028

202011261044

202011297877

202011303658

202011329017

202010557851

202011306981

202010114501

202011429368

202000373654

202011366432

202004833671

202010667708

202010627983

202011526315

Student Name

A 2 F

KANKANALA
AMULYA

RAVIREKHALA
SHAINITHA

MEKALA
SHIRISHA

SINGAPURAM
SRINIVAS

RAMALA EASHA

GODARI
ARUNDHATHI

MADASI SIRI

BHASIPANGU
SRUTHI

ELURI DINESH

THANDRA
JYOTHI

MANDA
SHIRISHA

GADE SRIJANYA

ADAVELLI
GEETHANJALI

GUGGILLA
PREMKUMAR

VAGHMARE
KALYANI

PATHI PRATHIBA
RANI

KANNAM
SNEHITHA

KOYYADA
JOSEPH

GOVINDU
PRIYANKA

Course/Course
Year

4 3 F

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM.D/1

PHARM.D/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

o

PHARMACY)/1

a5 @

PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

PHARM-D(PB)/1

PHARM.D/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

B
(PHARMACY)/1

M
(PHARMACY)/1

Released
From Dt.

4 4 F

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

Welcome

R(:_Ig%st.ed Months

A5 “"F
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2
31-03-2021 2

Mess
Fee

A 7

¥

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

24700

Exam
Fee

A 8
¥

A

&

Total
mount

9 ¥

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

24700

Scholarship
type

& 10 ¥
Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111RMS0202000028 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21
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S.No Applicant No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111RMS0202000028&procDt=01-05-2021&co...

A 1 F

202008337108

202009573657

202003134860

202005969621

202010484414

202004597595

202010845014

202010329224

202010249816

202010303111

202003857792

202005603747

202010453935

202010835115

202010066697

202009992911

202010273875

202006301130

202010048084

Student Name

A 2 F

MOTHE SANDEEPA

RANI

MULKALA
RACHANA

NADDUNURI

KEERTHI MAYURI

JAIDA PRIYA
SRUTHI

KONGA DEVIKA

MANDA JHANSI

MASIPOGU
GEETHA

ANAPARTHI
MADHAVI

ANNARAPU
PRAVALIKA

ARURI PAVITHRA

BAIRAPAKA JITHIN

CHADALAWADA
KUSAL SAl

CHANDRAGIRI
NARENDRA SAI

CHITYALA RAHUL

DAMERA MADHURI

DURGAM JOGIND

ELUKA ARAVIND

ERRI SOUMYA

MEKALA
CHANDANA

Course/Course
Year

4 3 F

PHARM.D/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM-D(PB)/3

PHARM.D/6

PHARM.D/3

M
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

a5 @

PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/6

PHARM.D/5

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/4

o5

PHARMACY)/4

a5 o

PHARMACY)/2

a5 @

PHARMACY)/4

B
(PHARMACY)/4

Released
From Dt.

A 4 F

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-11-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

Welcome

Released
To Dt.

4 5 F
31-01-
2021

31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021
31-01-
2021

Months

& 6
¥

Mess Exam
Fee Fee

& 7 4 8
T ¥
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
1950 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0
3250 0

Total

Amount

&

9 ¥

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

1950

3250

3250

3250

3250

Scholarship
type

& 10 ¥
Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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8/8/23, 1:04 PM Welcome
MIRIYALA B 31-01- Day
20 202010062943 01-09-2020 3250 0 3250
MANISHA (PHARMACY)/2 2021 Scholar(DS)
MITTAPELLI B 31-01- Day
21 202010863942 01-09-2020 3250 0 3250
SANDHYA RANI (PHARMACY)/2 2021 Scholar(DS)
MOKANAPALLY 31-01- Day
22 202008421640 PHARM.D/2 01-09-2020 3250 0 3250
HEMA 2021 Scholar(DS)
NEELAM B 31-01- Day
23 202010309064 01-09-2020 3250 0 3250
RAKSHITHA (PHARMACY)/2 2021 Scholar(DS)
31-01- Day
24 202010017987 RENDLA SRAVANI PHARM.D/2 01-09-2020 3250 0 3250
2021 Scholar(DS)
SARIGOMMULA 31-01- Day
25 202007683604 PHARM.D/4 01-09-2020 3250 0 3250
SAI PRASANNA 2021 Scholar(DS)
SOMANDULA B 31-01- Day
26 202009737669 01-09-2020 3250 0 3250
NIHARIKA (PHARMACY)/3 2021 Scholar(DS)
TALLAPALLY B 31-01- Day
27 202010865233 01-09-2020 3250 0 3250
RAJITHA (PHARMACY)/2 2021 Scholar(DS)
Totals 86450 0 86450

August 8, 2023 01:04:45 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111RMS0202000028&procDt=01-05-2021&co... 4/4



8/8/23, 1:05 PM Welcome

ePASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A Services-B Reports-C  General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111RMS0202000031 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

S.No Aopplicant No Student Course/Course Released Released Months Mess Exam Total Scholarship
’ PP Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Fee Fee Amount type
A& 6 Fa A4 8
A1 ¥F A 2 F A 3T A 4 F & 5 ¥ - - - A 9 F A 10 ¥
KALLEM Day
1 202008548675 PHARM.D/3 01-09-2020  31-01-2021 5 3250 0 3250
SHILPA Scholar(DS)
Totals 3250 0 3250

August 8, 2023 01:04:59 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111RMS0202000031&procDt=01-05-2021&co... 1/1
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ePA

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A Services-B Reports-C  General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

<== Back

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111RMS0202100050 Proceeding Dt. :19-07-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

Student

S.No Applicant No Name

a1 ¥ A 2 F

KAMLE SRI
1 202010431315
KRISHNA

Totals

Course/Course

(PHARMACY)/3

Exam Total Scholarship
Fee Amount type
i 8
1
- PO a 10

Day
0 3250
Scholar(DS)

0 3250

August 8, 2023 01:05:13 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of

Telangana.

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111RMS0202100050&procDt=19-07-2021&co... 1/1
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111RMS0202100077 Proceeding Dt. :04-09-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111RMS0202100077&procDt=04-09-2021&co... 2/4
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S.No Applicant No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111RMS0202100077 &procDt=04-09-2021&co...

A 1 F

202010845014

202010835115

202010865233

202010863942

202010484414

202010453935

202010249816

202010329224

202010309064

202010303111

202010273875

202010066697

202010062943

202010048084

202010017987

202009992911

202009737669

202009573657

202007683604

Student Name

A 2 F

MASIPOGU
GEETHA

CHITYALA RAHUL

TALLAPALLY
RAJITHA

MITTAPELLI
SANDHYA RANI

KONGA DEVIKA

CHANDRAGIRI
NARENDRA SAl

ANNARAPU
PRAVALIKA

ANAPARTHI
MADHAVI

NEELAM
RAKSHITHA

ARURI PAVITHRA

ELUKA ARAVIND

DAMERA MADHURI

MIRIYALA
MANISHA

MEKALA
CHANDANA

RENDLA SRAVANI

DURGAM JOGIND

SOMANDULA
NIHARIKA

MULKALA
RACHANA

SARIGOMMULA
SAI PRASANNA

Course/Course
Year

4 3 F

PHARM.D/2

(PHARMACY)/2

o8]

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

PHARM.D/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

o5

PHARMACY)/2

5 o

PHARMACY)/2

a5 @

PHARMACY)/2

o5

PHARMACY)/2

a5 o

PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/4

o5

PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/4

PHARM.D/2

(PHARMACY)/4

oe]

(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/4

Released
From Dt.

A 4 F

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

Welcome

Released
To Dt.

4 5 F
31-03-
2021

31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-083-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-03-
2021
31-083-
2021

Months

& 6
¥

Mess Exam
Fee Fee

& 7 4 8
T ¥
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0
1300 0

Total

Amount

&

9 ¥

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

Scholarship
type

& 10 ¥
Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

3/4


https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=0&or=1
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=0&or=0
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=1&or=1
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=1&or=0
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=2&or=1
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=2&or=0
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=3&or=1
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=3&or=0
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=4&or=1
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=4&or=0
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=5&or=1
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=5&or=0
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=6&or=1
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=6&or=0
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=7&or=1
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=7&or=0
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=8&or=1
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=8&or=0
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=9&or=1
https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/Sort.do?type=withmenu2&col=9&or=0

8/8/23, 1:05 PM Welcome

MOTHE SANDEEPA 31-03- Day
20 202008337108 PHARM.D/3 01-02-2021 2 1300 0 1300
RANI 2021 Scholar(DS)
M 31-03- Day
21 202004597595 MANDA JHANSI 01-02-2021 2 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/2 2021 Scholar(DS)
31-03- Day
22 202003857792 BAIRAPAKA JITHIN PHARM.D/6 01-02-2021 2 1300 0 1300
2021 Scholar(DS)
NADDUNURI 31-03- Day
23 202003134860 PHARM-D(PB)/3 01-02-2021 2 1300 0 1300
KEERTHI MAYURI 2021 Scholar(DS)
31-03- Day
24 202008548675 KALLEM SHILPA PHARM.D/3 01-02-2021 2 1300 0 1300
2021 Scholar(DS)
MOKANAPALLY 31-03- Day
25 202008421640 PHARM.D/2 01-02-2021 2 1300 0 1300
HEMA 2021 Scholar(DS)
B 31-03- Day
26 202006301130 ERRI SOUMYA 01-02-2021 2 1300 0 1300
(PHARMACY)/4 2021 Scholar(DS)
JAIDA PRIYA 31-03- Day
27 202005969621 PHARM.D/6 01-02-2021 2 1300 0 1300
SRUTHI 2021 Scholar(DS)
CHADALAWADA 31-03- Day
28 202005603747 PHARM.D/5 01-02-2021 2 1300 0 1300
KUSAL SAl 2021 Scholar(DS)
Totals 36400 0 36400

August 8, 2023 01:05:30 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21111RMS0202100077&procDt=04-09-2021&co... 4/4
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Home-A Services-B Reports-C  General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21112FRS0202100016 Proceeding Dt. :09-02-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

: Course/Course Released  Released To Tution  Spl.  Other RTF
S.No Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
& 6 4 8 a9
a1l A 2 ¥ A 3 F A 4 ¥ a5 ¥ - AT ¥ T v 4 10 ¥
LAVUDYA
1 202010126615 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 70000 0 0 70000
SWETHA
AJMEERA
2 202010262778 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 70000 0 0 70000
REETHIKA
BATTU
3 202010437509 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 70000 0 0 70000
BHARGAVI
BANOTHU
4 202010564100 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 70000 0 0 70000
ANUSHA
BANOTH
5 202011247217 PHARM.D/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
NAGAMANI
6 202011304113 AJMIRA SRUTHI B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 70000 0 0 70000
Totals 418000 0 0 418000

August 8, 2023 01:05:47 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=21112FRS0202100016&procDt=09-02-2022&cou... 1/1
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21112FRS0202300033 Proceeding Dt. :04-07-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released To Tution Spl. Other RTF
S.No Applicant No  Student Name Year From DLt. DLt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
4 6 4 8 a9
41w A 2TF & 3 F A 4 F A 5 F '17" v & 10 ¥
TEJAVATHU
1 202010226957 PHARM.D/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
SRAVANTHI
Totals 68000 0 0 68000
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21112RRS0202100007 Proceeding Dt. :25-08-2021 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released
S.No Applicant No Student Name Year From DL. To Dt.
A 1T A 2T A 3 F A 4 F A S5 F
BHUKYA BALA
1 202002785415 PHARM.D/6 01-06-2020  31-05-2021
KARTEEKA NAIK
PULICHERU
2 202005680534 PHARM.D/6 01-06-2020  31-05-2021
SRILEKHA
3 202005827172 BHUKYA GOPAL SAI PHARM.D/6 01-06-2020  31-05-2021
4 202007665193 BHUKYA BHARGAVI PHARM.D/4 01-06-2020  31-05-2021
5 202008315440 JARPALA HARINI 01-06-2020  31-05-2021
(PHARMACY)/2
6 202009259309 MOODU USHARANI B (PHARMACY)/3 01-06-2020  31-05-2021
7 202009865755 BHUKYA PRIYANKA B (PHARMACY)/3 01-06-2020  31-05-2021
DEVARA
8 202010045869 B (PHARMACY)/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021
GUNAPRIYA
9 202010064724 BODA JAMUNA PHARM.D/4 01-06-2020  31-05-2021
10 202010627785 VADITHYA SHANTHI PHARM.D/3 01-06-2020  31-05-2021
1 202010860228 JARPULA BHUMIKA B (PHARMACY)/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021

Totals

Months

A 6
¥

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

<== Back

Tution Spl. Other RTF
Fee Fee Fee Amount
Fy
4 7 v 8 4 9 4 10
¥
68000 0 0 68000
68000 0 0 68000
68000 0 0 68000
68000 0 0 68000
110000 0 0 110000
36500 0 0 36500
36500 0 0 36500
70000 0 0 70000
68000 0 0 68000
68000 0 0 68000
70000 0 0 70000
731000 0 0 731000
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21112FMM0202300066 Proceeding Dt. :26-06-2023 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-

21
. Course/Course  Released Released Mess Exam Total Scholarship
S.-No  ApplicantNo  Student Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fee  Amount type
4 6 4 7 a4 8
A 1 F A 2 F 4 3 F A 4 F A 5 F - - - 4 9 F 4 10 ¥
TEJAVATHU Day
1 202010226957 PHARM.D/1 01-01-2021  31-03-2021 3 1950 0 1950
SRAVANTHI Scholar(DS)
1950 0 1950

Totals
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21112FMS0202100018 Proceeding Dt. :05-10-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released Mess Exam Total Scholarship
S:-No  Applicant No  Student Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fee Amount type
A 6 A 7 a 8
A1 ¥F A 2 F & 3 F A 4 F & 5 F - ¥ - A 9T A 10 ¥
LAVUDYA B Day
1 202010126615 01-12-2020  31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600
SWETHA (PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
BATTU B Day
2 202010437509 01-12-2020 31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600
BHARGAVI (PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
BANOTHU B Day
3 202010564100 01-12-2020  31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600
ANUSHA (PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
BANOTH Day
4 202011247217 PHARM.D/1 01-12-2020  31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600
NAGAMANI Scholar(DS)
AJMIRA B Day
5 202011304113 01-01-2021  31-03-2021 3 1950 0 1950
SRUTHI (PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
AJMEERA B Day
6 202010262778 01-12-2020 31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600
REETHIKA (PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
Totals 14950 0 14950
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S.No

10

Totals

Applicant No

A1 ¥

202002785415

202007665193

202005827172

202009865755

202010045869

202009259309

202005680534

202010627785

202008315440

202010860228

Student Name

A 2 F

BHUKYA BALA

KARTEEKA NAIK

BHUKYA
BHARGAVI

BHUKYA GOPAL
SAl

BHUKYA
PRIYANKA

DEVARA
GUNAPRIYA

MOODU
USHARANI

PULICHERU
SRILEKHA

VADITHYA
SHANTHI

JARPALA HARINI

JARPULA
BHUMIKA

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21112RMS0202000010 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

Course/Course

Year

A 3 F

PHARM.D/6

PHARM.D/4

PHARM.D/6

B
(PHARMACY)/3

B
(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/3

PHARM.D/6

PHARM.D/3

(PHARMACY)/2

B
(PHARMACY)/2

Released
From Dt.

A 4 F

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

01-09-2020

Released
To Dt.

A S5 F

31-01-2021

31-01-2021

31-01-2021

31-01-2021

31-01-2021

31-01-2021

31-01-2021

31-01-2021

31-01-2021

31-01-2021

Months Mess
Fee
A 6 a7
¥  J

5 3250

5 3250

5 3250

5 3250

5 3250

5 3250

5 3250

5 3250

5 3250

5 3250

32500

Exam
Fee

A4 8
L

0

Total
Amount

A 9 F

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

32500

<== Back

Scholarship
type

A 10 ¥

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)

Day
Scholar(DS)
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21112RMS0202000011 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

S.No Aopplicant No Student Course/Course Released Released Months Mess Exam Total Scholarship
’ PP Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Fee Fee Amount type
A& 6 F A 8
A1 ¥F A 2 ¥ A& 3 F A 4 F & 5 F - - - A 9 F A 10 ¥
BODA Day
1 202010064724 PHARM.D/4 01-09-2020  31-01-2021 5 3250 0 3250
JAMUNA Scholar(DS)
Totals 3250 0 3250
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21113RMS0202200108 Proceeding Dt. :11-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released Mess Exam Total Scholarship
S:-No  Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fee  Amount type
& 6 & 7 & 8
A1 ¥F A 2 F A& 3 F A 4 F & 5 F - - '197 a 10 ¥
CHATLAPELLY B Day
1 202010101979 01-09-2020 31-03-2021 7 4550 0 4550
SUCHARITHA (PHARMACY)/2 Scholar(DS)
Totals 4550 0 4550

August 8, 2023 01:09:59 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21116FRS0202200046 Proceeding Dt. :19-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released Tution Spl. Other RTF
S:-No  Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
4 6 A A 9
41 A 2 ¥ A 3 F A 4 A 5 F - 4 7T ¥ 8 v A 10 ¥
¥

1 202007733184 PALLEPATINITHIN PHARM-D(PB)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
GOGI NENI SAl

2 202011282237 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
SHARANMAI
THATIPALLY

3 202011349233 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
MAMATHA

Totals 130000 0 0 130000

August 8, 2023 01:10:18 PM
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Welcome

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21116RRS0202000007 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2021 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released Tution Spl. Other RTF
S:No  Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
A& 6 Y O
A 1 F 4 2°F 4 3 F 4 4F 4 5 F - 4 7 ¥ 8 4 10 ¥
¥
1 202010946404 MUKKA SHREYA PHARM.D/2 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
VAIDYULA
2 202010892652 PHARM.D/2 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
SREEDHANA
B
3 202010853496 KONDAM SRIJA 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/2
B
4 202010843165 BOINAPALLI NIMISHA 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/2
5 202010838780 GURRAM ARCHANA  PHARM.D/2 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
B
6 202010838727 RAVI HARSHA SRI 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/2
B
7 202010816127 PERATI SAHANA 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/3
8 202010556290 SANGEETHA DEVA PHARM.D/3 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
9 202010549099 PEDDI LAHARIKA PHARM.D/3 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
B
10 202010437849 GATLAANIL REDDY 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/3
11 202010085503 PAMERA SHARANYA  PHARM.D/4 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
B
12 202010058399 BEJUGAM NAGASRI 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/4
B
13 202010049883 VEMULA SUMATHA 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 31000 0 0 31000
(PHARMACY)/4
YENUMULAPALLI M
14 202008455877 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
SAHITHYA (PHARMACY)/2
15 202008357723 GOGULA ARCHANA PHARM.D/6 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
16 202008236440 THETHALI ANILA PHARM.D/6 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
KOMMURAVELLY
17 202008215313 PHARM.D/6 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
SHRAVANI
GUDELLY SAI M
18 202008165794 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
PRANEETHAREDDY  (PHARMACY)/2
Totals 1049000 0 0 1049000
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21116RRS0202100025 Proceeding Dt. :02-12-2021 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released To Tution  Spl.  Other RTF
S.No Applicant No Student Name Year From DLt. Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
4 6 4 8 a9
41w A 2 F A 3 F i 4 F A 5 F - ,|.L71|||r1|'r - & 10 ¥
TALASILA SAI
1 202007550243 VIJAY PHARM.D/6 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
Totals 68000 0 0 68000
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21117FRS0202200029 Proceeding Dt. :01-04-2023 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released
S.No Applicant No Student Name Year From DLt.
A1 ¥ A 2 F A 3 F A 4 F
NASEEMA
1 202011557358 PHARM-D(PB)/1  01-06-2020
KOUSAR
NISHATH
2 202011264777 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020
TABASSUM
3 202010529259 UZMA SHIREEN B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020
ARSHIYA
4 202010529115 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020
MUSKAAN
MOHAMMAD NEHA
5 202010503054 B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020
AMREEN
6 202010395950 ANJUM MAHEK PHARM.D/1 01-06-2020
7 202010364932 ASMA JABEEN B (PHARMACY)/1 01-06-2020
ARSHIYA
8 202009562314 PHARM-D(PB)/1  01-06-2020
TABASSUM
9 202008148347 ISHRATH UZ ZAMA PHARM-D(PB)/1  01-06-2020
M
10 202006100768 YASMEEN 01-06-2020
(PHARMACY)/1
Totals

Released
To Dt.

A 5 F

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

31-05-2021

Months

A 6
¥

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

<== Back

Tution Spl. Other RTF
Fee Fee Fee Amount
AT T ; 4 9 a 10 ¥
T
110000 0 0 110000
70000 0 0 70000
70000 0 0 70000
70000 0 0 70000
70000 0 0 70000
68000 0 0 68000
70000 0 0 70000
110000 0 0 110000
110000 0 0 110000
110000 0 0 110000
858000 0 0 858000
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21117RRS0202100012 Proceeding Dt. :10-02-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released Tution  Spl. Other RTF
S:-No  Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
A 9
A 1 F A 2 F 4 3 F 4 4 F 4 5 F 7F 4 10 ¥
AFREEN
1 202008179113 B (PHARMACY)/4 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 36500 0 0 36500
TABASSUM
2 202008176169 NEHA SAMREEN B (PHARMACY)/4 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 36500 0 0 36500
SYEDAAFEERA M
3 202007710451 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
KOUSAR (PHARMACY)/2
MIDHATH MARIYA
4 202008674691 B (PHARMACY)/4 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 36500 0 0 36500
SIDDIQUI
SYEDA SUMMAYA
5 202010268236 PHARM.D/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
FATHIMA
6 202009975525 NASIRATAYYABA B (PHARMACY)/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 70000 0 0 70000
7 202009975334 AFROZ JAHAN B (PHARMACY)/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 70000 0 0 70000
8 202009670135 NAZIYA BHANU B (PHARMACY)/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 70000 0 0 70000
9 202009623464 ISRA YASMEEN PHARM.D/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
10 202008895950 AYESHA JABEEN B (PHARMACY)/4 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 36500 0 0 36500
11 202008831524 SHAIK THASLIM B (PHARMACY)/4 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 36500 0 0 36500
SHAHEEN
12 202005964377 PHARM.D/5 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
AMREEN
M
13 202005554728 SALATA SHEREEN 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
(PHARMACY)/2
NAMREEN M
14 202005542541 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
FATHIMA (PHARMACY)/2
MUNAZZA M
15 202005134233 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
TAHREEM (PHARMACY)/2
16 202010863782 NEHA KOUSAR B (PHARMACY)/2 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 70000 0 0 70000
17 202010835655 MD AFREEN 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 110000 0 0 110000
(PHARMACY)/2
18 202010457191 MUSKAN BEGUM PHARM.D/3 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 68000 0 0 68000
19 202010451989 SHAIK YASMEEN B (PHARMACY)/3 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 36500 0 0 36500
Totals 1321000 0 0 1321000
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HANAMKONDA
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 21117FMS0202100017 Proceeding Dt. :20-11-2021 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2020-21

. Course/Course Released Released Mess Exam Total Scholarship
S:No  Applicant No  Student Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fee  Amount type
A 6 A 7T 4 8
A1 ¥F A 2 F A 3 F A 4 F A 5 F - - - A 9T A 10 ¥
B Day
1 202010529259 UZMA SHIREEN 01-12-2020 31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600
(PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
M Day
2 202006100768 YASMEEN 01-01-2021  31-03-2021 3 1950 0 1950
(PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
B Day
3 202010364932 ASMA JABEEN 01-12-2020 31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600
(PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
NISHATH B Day
4 202011264777 01-12-2020 31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600
TABASSUM (PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
NASEEMA Day
5 202011557358 PHARM-D(PB)/1 01-01-2021 31-03-2021 3 1950 0 1950
KOUSAR Scholar(DS)
MOHAMMAD B Day
6 202010503054 01-12-2020 31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600
NEHAAMREEN (PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
ISHRATH Uz Day
7 202008148347 PHARM-D(PB)/1 01-11-2020 31-03-2021 5 3250 0 3250
ZAMA Scholar(DS)
ARSHIYA Day
8 202009562314 PHARM-D(PB)/1 01-12-2020 31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600
TABASSUM Scholar(DS)
ARSHIYA B Day
9 202010529115 01-01-2021 31-03-2021 3 1950 0 1950
MUSKAAN (PHARMACY)/1 Scholar(DS)
Da
10 202010395950 ANJUM MAHEK  PHARM.D/1 01-12-2020 31-03-2021 4 2600 0 2600 y
Scholar(DS)
Totals 24700 0 24700

August 8, 2023 01:11:35 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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A 1 F

202010835655
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MUNAZZA M Day
19 202005134233 01-09-2020 31-03-2021 5 3250 0 3250
TAHREEM (PHARMACY)/2 Scholar(DS)

Totals 63050 0 63050

August 8, 2023 01:11:47 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

AS202021008251956 | AZIZUR RAHMAN /MIZANUR RAHMAN XXXXXX8721 DOCTOR OF PHARMACY(PHARM.D) | ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FORNER
2 AS202021009817648 | MIRAJUL ISLAM /ABDULLAH XXXXXX9356 = DOCTOR OF PHARMACY(PHARM.D) | ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
3 TS202021008581317 | BENADICT JESLINA ROSHNI /BENADICT WILLIAM XXXXXX2582 | BACHELOR OF PHARMACY/(B. MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
PHARM)
4 TS202021009055760 | SAFOORA FATHIMA /MOHAMMED SULTAN SAIFUDDIN | XXXXXX5269 | BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(B. POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
PHARM)
5 TS202021009602327 | BUSHRA FIRDOUS KHAN /MUZAFFAR ALI KHAN XXXXXX0545 = BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(B. MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
PHARM)
6 TS202021010505460 | GOGI NENI SAl SHARANMAI /GOGI NENI SRINIVASA XXXXXX2172 | BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(B. CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
RAO PHARM) STUDENTS
7 TS202021011123096 = KANKANALA AMULYA /KANKANALA SARANGAPANI XXXXXX2321 | BACHELOR OF PHARMACY((B. CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
PHARM) STUDENTS
8 TS202021011535958 | LAVUDYA SWETHA /LAVUDYA RAJU XXXXXX7234 | BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(B. AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)
PHARM)
9 WB202021008800374 | ABDUL ALIM MALLICK /ENAMUL HAQUE XXXXXX5303 | BACHELOR OF PHARMACY/(B. MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
PHARM)

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

TS201920001075457 | UMAMA SANDUS HAKEEM /MOHD ABDUL HAKEEM XXXXXX2836 = DOCTOR OF PHARMACY(PHARM.D) MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
Cs

2 TS201920005116344 | HUSSENPALLI MOUNIKA /HUSSENPALLI RAMESH XXXXXX9611 | BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(B. CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
PHARM) STUDENTS

3 TS201920006237290 = ARURI PAVITRA /ARURI YADAGIRI XXXXXX8546 = BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(B. CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
PHARM) STUDENTS

4 TS201920008121697 | AEDAVELLY ASHISH /AEDAVELLY RAJENDER XXXXXX6150 | DOCTOR OF PHARMACY(PHARM.D) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

5 TS201920008436292 | RENDLA SRAVANI /RENDA MUKUNDAM XXXXXX9494 | DOCTOR OF PHARMACY(PHARM.D) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

6 TS201920008455806 | LOTAPETALA SRI SAI PRASANNA LAXMI /LOTAPETAL XXXXXX1092 | DOCTOR OF PHARMACY(PHARM.D) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
SRINIVAS STUDENTS

7 TS201920008547081 | RAMAGIRI CHANDANA /RAMAGIRI MAHESH XXXXXX2808 | BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(B. CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
PHARM) STUDENTS

8 TS201920008767852 | MASIPOGU GEETHA /MASIPOGU PRASAD XXXXXX2681 | DOCTOR OF PHARMACY(PHARM.D) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1
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- Kakatiya University, Warangal
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Examination Branch

Kakativa Univarsity, Warangal
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